WS1066219404
WS1042775894
WS957759532
WS1015134549
WS977749681
3000001132
3400012036

Two (2) Specialized (AME-
ITB - WS1042775894
Provision of Tires and
Architectural and

Provision of Water
Surface (Road and Sea)
Air freight forwarding

17 May 2024 - 15:00
10 May 2024 - 15:00
02 May 2024 - 15:00
26 April 2024 - 11:00
24 April 2024 - 15:00
23 April 2024 - 15:00
22 April 2024 - 11:00

Air Charter
Miscellaneous
Vehicles
Miscellaneous
Engineering
Freight Forwarding
Air Charter
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