WS1066219404	Two (2) Specialized (AME-	17 May 2024 - 15:00	Air Charter
WS1042775894	ITB - WS1042775894	10 May 2024 - 15:00	Miscellaneous
WS957759532	Provision of Tires and	02 May 2024 - 15:00	Vehicles
WS1015134549	Architectural and	26 April 2024 - 11:00	Miscellaneous
WS977749681	Provision of Water	24 April 2024 - 15:00	Engineering
3000001132	Surface (Road and Sea)	23 April 2024 - 15:00	Freight Forwarding
3400012036	Air freight forwarding	22 April 2024 - 11:00	Air Charter